
 

Government of Odisha Sports 

& Youth Services Department 

West Stand, Kalinga Hockey Stadium, Bhubaneswar-751012 

E-mail: deptsportsodisha@gmail.com 

***** 

No. SYS-YS-YS-0005-2023/       2255           / SYS, Dated. 20.01.2024 

Corrigendum II 

 
RFP for Engagement of Catering Agency for “NUA - O State Sports Meet 

at Bhubanesawar, Puri and Rourkela for Sports and Youth Services 

Department, Government of Odisha. 

 
Taking consideration of suggestions received by the Sports and Youth 

Services Department, Government of Odisha to the queries of the bidders, the 

following original RFP “Bid Due Date” is hereby extended to 22nd Janaury, 2024 

(22.01.2024), Time: 05:00 PM and the Opening of Technical Bid is scheduled at 

22.01.2024, Time: 05:30 PM. The corrigendum so adopted, shall be considered to 

be part of the RFP. 

 

RFP Reference No. Location 

SYS-YS-YS-0005-2023/83 Bhubaneswar 

SYS-YS-YS-0005-2023/82 Puri 

SYS-YS-YS-0005-2023/81 Rourkela 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Sd/- 

Joint Secretary to Government, 
Sports & Youth Services Department 

mailto:deptsportsodisha@gmail.com

